
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

79 
205 
124 
55 
29 

Name 

PAVLOVIĆ Hrvoje 
KOTARSKI Dušan 
DEVČIĆ Filip 
ZLOMISLIĆ Filip 
BOBEK Krešimir 

Laps 

22 
22 
22 
22 
13 

Total Tm 

10:56.212 

11:05.552 

11:12.061 

11:16.331 

11:25.285 

Diff 

9.340 

15.849 

20.119 

9 Laps 

Gap 

9.340 

6.509 

4.270 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

28.460 

28.802 

29.342 

28.790 

33.118 

In Lap 

18 

3 

21 

4 

2 

Class 

AUTOCROSS_TURIST 

AUTOCROSS_TURIST 

AUTOCROSS_TURIST 

AUTOCROSS_TURIST 

AUTOCROSS_TURIST 

Motor 

OPEL 

PEUGEOT 

OPEL 

OPEL 

HONDA 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

Nat 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.340 

Avg. Speed 

96,554 

Best Lap Tm 

28.460 

Best Speed 

101,195 

Best Lap by 

79 - PAVLOVIĆ Hrvoje 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 KEBEL 
AUTOCROSS_TURIST 

2.Voznja 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:40:06 

KEBEL 0,800 km 

27.8.2017. 18:05 


