













PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 KEBEL

Sorted on Laps

AUTOCROSS_TURIST KEBEL 0,800 km

2.Voznja 27.8.2017. 18:05

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:40:06

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In l	Class	Motor	Points I
1	79	PAVLOVIĆ Hrvoje	22	10:56.212			28.460	18	AUTOCROSS_TURIST	OPEL	25
2	205	KOTARSKI Dušan	22	11:05.552	9.340	9.340	28.802	3	AUTOCROSS_TURIST	PEUGEOT	22
3	124	DEVČIĆ Filip	22	11:12.061	15.849	6.509	29.342	21	AUTOCROSS_TURIST	OPEL	20
4	55	ZLOMISLIĆ Filip	22	11:16.331	20.119	4.270	28.790	4	AUTOCROSS_TURIST	OPEL	18
5	29	BOBEK Krešimir	13	11:25.285	9 Laps	9 Laps	33.118	2	AUTOCROSS_TURIST	HONDA	16

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by** 9.340 96,554 28.460 101,195 79 - PAVLOVIĆ Hrvoje

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: speed-timing

Printed: 27.8.2017. 18:52:42